Premiums for Visitors to Canada Travel Insurance
Emergency Medical

Coverage ~ $15,000 $25,000 $50,000 $100,000 $150,000

0-25 $2.21 $2.28 $2.63 $3.35 $4.62
26-34 $2.25 $2.44 $2.82 $3.62 $4.93
35-39 $2.35 $2.57 $2.95 $3.79 $5.71
40-54 $2.70 $2.95 $3.26 $4.76 $6.67

55-59 $3.05 $3.10 $3.68 $5.14 $7.14
60-64 $3.50 $3.90 $4.57 $6.00 $7.62

65-69 $3.95 $4.76 $5.24 $6.82 $9.52
70-74 $5.60 $6.67 $7.90 $9.92
75-79 $6.67 $8.47 $10.14 $12.87 N/A

80-85 $8.95 $10.56 $11.43 $13.10
Plan B

0-25 $2.43 $2.51 $2.97 $3.69 $5.08
26-34 $2.48 $2.68 $3.10 $3.98 $5.42
35-39 $2.59 $2.83 $3.25 $4.17 $6.28
40-54 $2.97 $3.25 $3.59 $5.24 $7.34
55-59 $3.36 $3.41 $4.05 $5.65 $7.85
60-64 $3.85 $4.29 $5.03 $6.60 $8.38

65-69 $4.35 $5.24 $5.76 $7.50 $10.47
70-74 $6.16 $7.34 $8.69 $10.91
75-79 $7.34 $9.32 $11.15 $14.16 N/A

80-85 $9.85 $11.62 $12.57 $14.41

Optional Insurance —
Premium per Day for a Single Trip

Premiums are effective November 24, 2017.
Premium rate is per person.

All'amounts are expressed
in Canadian currency.

For Single-Trip Coverage, multiply the number
ofdays of coverae required by the “per oy’

0-25 $0.57 premium rate for the full-trip length.
26-34 $0.59 Family Coverage:

: (Family includes applicant and applicant’s
35-39 $0.61 spouse and dependent children).
40-54 $0.63 Not available for Plan B. Available for Plan A

if all family members are under age 60.

55-59 $0.64 For Emergency Medical, the rate is
60-64 $0.66 calculated at 2X the premium due for the
oldest traveller under age 60. For Optional
65-69 $0.68 Trip Interruption Insurance, the rate is
70-74 $0.70 calculated at 3X the premium due for the
75-79 $0.72 oldest traveller under age 60.

Please note: There is a 5% surcharge
80-85 $0.74 if a $0 deductible is chosen.
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